www.ozzmium.co.uk | +44 182 562 7302
PRODUCT
NAME
POWER
CONSUMPTION
LUMEN
OUTPUT* EFFICACY* PRODUCT SIZE ORDER
REFERENCE
NEREID Z S 50 31W 5260 Lm 170 lm/W 1245 x 90 x 73 mm NRZS50
NEREID Z S 75 42W 7554 Lm 180 lm/W 1245 x 90 x 73 mm NRZS75
NEREID Z S 105 60W  10466 Lm 174 lm/W 1245 x 90 x 73 mm NRZS105
NEREID Z M 65 39W 6575 Lm 169 lm/W 1539 x 90 x 73 mm NRZM65
NEREID Z M 95 52W 9442 Lm 182 lm/W 1539 x 90 x 73 mm NRZM95
NEREID Z M 130 75W 13082 Lm 174 lm/W 1539 x 90 x 73 mm NRZM130
L80 B10 > 100 000h  |  SDCM 3  |  CRI 80+
IP23
MATERIALS
CASING - zinc coated steel; colour -